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Valve Repair Kit
For NAO820A

Not Shown

Complete Valve
For NAO820A

Not Shown

ITEM#

BOOG
NA0802
NAO820A
NA0825
NA0826
NA0842
NA0B45
NAL773

NA2248
NA2250
NA2254
NA2256
NA2263

NA2248

PART DESCRIPTION

Teejet 6501

Strainer Body

Gunjet

Check Strainer

Teejet Cap

Valve Repair Kit For Gun*
Valve For Gun*

Plunger Rod Assy. 7" New
(incl. NA2254)

Hose Assembly

Hose Clamp

Plunger Cup

Viton Check Valve

Pump Barrel 77, Polymer

*Not Shown



